AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOD	IFICATION OF CONTR	ACT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 07-19-2012	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE	REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable
M004	101 10 2012	SDB-12-087		
ISSUED BY CC	DDE 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If of	ther than Item 6) C	DDE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissio Div. of Contracts Attn: Mr. Michael Mills Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission   . of Contracts Attn: Barbara Williams   n: Mr. Michael Mills Mail Stop 03-H08   l Stop TWB-01-B10M 11545 Rockville Pike			
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county,	State and ZIP Code)	f	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	TION NO.
HGM MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGIES, IN		98. DATED (SEE MEM 11)		
1150 17TH ST NW STE 602			10A MODIFICATION OF CONT NRC-27-08-322 NRC	
WASHINGTON DC 200364603			M004 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
DDE 176422806	FACILITY CODE		X 01-01-2010	
11. THIS IT	EM ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SOLI	CITATIONS	
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If b by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or le and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 13. THIS ITEM AE	B&R: 2011-7P-51-K-16 Deobligate: -\$17,656	licitation and this amendme 18, JC: D1367, BOC:2 2,09	nt, and is received prior to the open	ing hour
IT MODIFIE	S THE CONTRACT/ORD	ER NO. AS DESCRIBED	) IN ITEM 14.	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (S)	pacify authority) THE CHANGES SET	FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TI	HE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFI SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY C		E CHANGES (such as changes	s in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO I	PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)				
. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this doc	ument and return 0	copies to the issuing office.	
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized ne purpose of this modification is t ee attached page 2 for a brief desc eriod of Performance: October 1, 20	ription of this modif	e funds under this ication.		
otal Task Order Ceiling: \$163,303.99 otal Obligated Amount: \$128,991.91(	5 (unchanged)	22 (anonong 22)		
ee page 2 for details.				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document re	rerenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofor	e changed, remains unchanged and in 16A, NAME AND TITLE OF CC		
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		Michael Mills Contracting O		
			500A	
5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED STATES OF AM	ERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED
5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	BY	ature of Contracting Officer)	$-\frac{16C}{7/19/19}$

ITE -	ADMOOT	1
-------	--------	---

,



Contract No. NRC-27-08-322 Task Order No. 3 Modification No. 4 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to decrease/deobligate \$17,658.09 in funding, thereby decreasing the obligated amount under this task order from \$146,650.00 to \$128,991.91. This task order is hereby modified as follows:

"The amount obligated with respect to this task order is \$128,991.91."

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

\$ \$

A summary of obligations for this task order from the date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

Total FY 2010 Obligation Amount:	\$86,650.00
Total FY 2011 Obligation Amount:	\$60,000.00
Total FY 2012 Deobligation Amount:	-\$17,658.09

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$128,991.91